02 Ekim 2021 Cumartesi

2. Kosu Saat:21:04
ikramiye

S fsmi Yas
SUSPENDED

I campaIGN®)

2 AMITYISLAND()

3 TARGETED RETURN(2)

4 RAFFINITY(5)

5 ELECTRIC YOUTH(3)
6 APRIL ANTICS(1)

7 AIR CAVALRY(4)

8 HORSESHOE FALLS(6)

1.)28350$
Orijin(Baba -
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3yad
3yad
3ykd
3ydd
3y kd
3yad

3ydd

Anne)

Yaris Sonuglar:

Siklet

HONOR CODE - COMEDIA

BRODY'S CAUSE - ANJORIE

MACLEANSMUSIC - TIZ AN
ADDICTION

TONALIST - WITTENBERGMISS

DIALED IN - FUTANA

EMCEE - TWIRLY GIRLY

AIR FORCE BLUE - GUIDE

MSHAWISH - GABBYWITHA G/
TRIPPI

2)9.000$

Jokey

54,5

54,5

53,5

53,5

53,5

53,5

53,5

54,5

Sarth

Sahip
JOSEL. ORTIZ
ERIC CANCEL
TYLER GAFFALIONE
MANUEL FRANCO

LUIS SAEZ

BENJAMIN
HERNANDEZ

KENDRICK
CARMOUCHE

HEMAN K. HARKIE

kg,
3)45008

Antrendrii

DUBLIN FJORD
STABLES

GMP STABLESLLC, F
B

KLARAVICH STABLES,
I

GAGLIANO STABLES

WARREN, ANDREW,
N.

GUYANA ROCKY LLC

FINEST RACING
STABLE

MC ALLEN, JOHN, P.

1600 Kum

Derece

DAVID P. DUGGAN

GARY SCIACCA

CHAD C. BROWN

OSCAR S. BARRERA, III

JOHN C. KIMMEL

MICHAEL A. SIMMONDS

MATTHEW BRICE
O'CONNOR

JOHN P. MC ALLEN

Belmont Park ABD Hipdromu
4)3.150 8
Gny AGF St Fark G HP

2,85 20.72(2) 7 67
7,00 1523(4) 8 65
525 15.64(3) 2 62
8,55 1239(5) 5 70
2,35 21.09(1) 3 79
12,15 471(7) 1 67

11,70 7.376) 4

22,65 2.858) 6

GANYAN(7) 2,85 4, IKILi(7/8) :15,60 , SIRALI IKiLi(7/8) 20,50 , UCLU BAHIS(7/8/2) 23,21 %, PLASE(7) 2,80 %, PLASE(8) :1,70 %, 1. CIFTE(6/7) 68,35 ©



